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Kapp Ulrich

Alex Manfred

Kie3ling Tho.1

Kie3ling Tho.2

Braun Gerhard

Itther Norbert

Lack Josef

Buth Siegfried

Schweiger Dieter

Lack Gisela

Itther Carmen

Horn Matthias

Heinold Florian

Dietel Dagmar

Kuchler Bettina

18,7
18,8
20,3
24,7
25,9
32,8
33,9
56,6
58,9
77,0
106,4
116,2
160,7
223,2
413,0
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